Wobble Sticks - Mechanical Hand Series (MH)
The mechanical hand used for gripping linear and rotary movement. Tactile operation to give the user a true ‘feeling’
of position inside the vacuum chamber. The mechanical hand can be used for the movement, re-arrangement and
transfer of samples, STM tip changes, or as an in-vacuum screwdriver.
Product Overview
•	 Linear travels from 80 mm to 280 mm available
•	 +/- 22o of angular movement
•	 Dual edge welded bellows.

Retracted
D
Description Order Code
mm Inch mm mm mm
DN40 70 2.75 80 285 159 205 79 No Jaw ZMH075
DN40 70 2.75 151 356 259 205 108 No Jaw ZMH150
DN40 70 2.75 237 442 381 205 144 No Jaw ZMH225
DN40 70 2.75 280 485 442 205 162 No Jaw ZMH275
DN40 70 2.75 80 285 159 + 47 205 79 + 47 Inline Jaw ZMH075S*
DN40 70 2.75 151 356 259 + 47 205 108 + 47 Inline Jaw ZMH150S*
DN40 70 2.75 237 442 381 + 47 205 144 + 47 Inline Jaw ZMH225S*
DN40 70 2.75 280 485 442 + 47 205 162 + 47 Inline Jaw ZMH275S*
DN40 70 2.75 80 285 159 + 33 205 79 + 33 Perpendicular Jaw ZMH075P*
DN40 70 2.75 151 356 259 + 33 205 108 + 33 Perpendicular Jaw ZMH150P*
DN40 70 2.75 237 442 381 + 33 205 144 + 33 Perpendicular Jaw ZMH225P*
DN40 70 2.75 280 485 442 + 33 205 162 + 33 Perpendicular Jaw ZMH275P*
DN40 70 2.75 80 285 159 + 47 205 79 + 47 Flag Jaw ZMH075FL*
DN40 70 2.75 151 356 259 + 47 205 108 + 47 Flag Jaw ZMH150FL*
DN40 70 2.75 237 442 381 + 47 205 144 + 47 Flag Jaw ZMH225FL*
DN40 70 2.75 280 485 442 + 47 205 162 + 47 Flag Jaw ZMH275FL*
Jaw Options
Inline Jaw ZJAWSY
Perpendicular Jaw ZJAWPE
93